
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   Auburn 298  284       582  +6 
6  2   UNCW 304  290       594  +18 
5  3   Florida Gulf Coast U 302  294       596  +20 
3  4   Auburn 299  303       602  +26 

T1  5   Elon 298  307       605  +29 
T8  6   Kennesaw State 308  302       610  +34 
7  7   East Carolina 307  304       611  +35 
4  8   Jacksonville State 300  312       612  +36 

T13  T9   Lipscomb 312  301       613  +37 
T8  T9   Richmond 308  305       613  +37 

T10  11   Florida Atlantic 309  306       615  +39 
T13  12   Toledo 312  306       618  +42 
T13  T13   Ball State 312  309       621  +45 
12  T13   Northern Illinois 311  310       621  +45 

T10  15   Lamar University 309  315       624  +48 
16  16   Southern Mississippi 314  315       629  +53 
18  17   Wichita State 320  311       631  +55 
17  18   Georgia State 317  318       635  +59 
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Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL
2024 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  71   70       141  -3   
T1 T1   J.M. Butler  Auburn  71   70       141  -3   
T1 3   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  71   73       144  E   
T6 4   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  73   72       145  +1   
T17 5   Barend Botha  Toledo  75   71       146  +2   
T26 6   Walker Isley  UNCW  76   71       147  +3   
T43 T7   Carson Bacha  Auburn  78   70       148  +4   
T1 T7   Garrett Risner  Elon  71   77       148  +4   
5 T9   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  72   77       149  +5   

T26 T9   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  76   73       149  +5   
T26 T9   Philip Bondestad  East Carolina  76   73       149  +5   
T35 T9   Brody Stevenson  Florida Gulf Coast U  77   72       149  +5   
T10 T9   Cole Ekert  Richmond  74   75       149  +5   
T17 T14   Claes Borregaard  Kennesaw State  75   75       150  +6   
T35 T14   Shaun Cook  Kennesaw State  77   73       150  +6   
T6 T14   Hugo Lari  Kennesaw State  73   77       150  +6   
T43 T17   Sander Akeren  UNCW  78   73       151  +7   
T17 T17   Josiah Gilbert  Auburn  75   76       151  +7   
T61 T17   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  80   71       151  +7   
T26 T17   Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   75       151  +7   
T26 T17   Matt Millar  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   75       151  +7   
T17 T17   Jack Wieler  Elon  75   76       151  +7   
T43 T17   Sam Potter  Lipscomb  78   73       151  +7   
T43 T24   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  78   74       152  +8   
T17 T24   Michael Winslow  Wichita State  75   77       152  +8   
T54 T24   Ali Khan  Ball State  79   73       152  +8   
T10 T24   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  74   78       152  +8   
T10 T24   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  74   78       152  +8   
T35 T29   Bronson Myers  Elon  77   76       153  +9   
T10 T29   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  74   79       153  +9   
T26 T29   Reed Lotter  Auburn  76   77       153  +9   
T61 T29   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  80   73       153  +9   
T10 T29   Ryan O'Neil  UNCW  74   79       153  +9   
T68 T29   Will Holan  Lipscomb  81   72       153  +9   
T43 T29   Felix Krammer  Northern Illinois  78   75       153  +9   
T10 T29   Richardo Matho  Jacksonville State  74   79       153  +9   
T17 T29   Jack LaPiana  Richmond  75   78       153  +9   
T6 T38   Connor MacMillan  Georgia State  73   81       154  +10   
T10 T38   Ethan Hall  East Carolina  74   80       154  +10   
T35 T38   Ian Bruchhauser  Northern Illinois  77   77       154  +10   
T17 T38   Matt Doyle  Elon  75   79       154  +10   
T35 T38   Ben Sluzas  Northern Illinois  77   77       154  +10   
T79 T38   Max Johnson *  Auburn  83   71       154  +10   
T43 T38   Cayden Pope  Auburn  78   76       154  +10   
T26 T45   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  76   79       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T79 T45   Lucas Augustsson  East Carolina  83   72       155  +11   
T54 T45   Aston Castillo  Wichita State  79   76       155  +11   
T43 T45   Gabriel Restrepo  Jacksonville State  78   77       155  +11   
T43 T45   Andres Atrio  Florida Atlantic  78   77       155  +11   
T17 T45   Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State  75   80       155  +11   
T26 T45   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  76   79       155  +11   
T68 T52   NJ Botha  Toledo  81   75       156  +12   
T6 T52   Santiago Bailleres  Jacksonville State  73   83       156  +12   
T43 T52   CJ van Wyk *  Toledo  78   78       156  +12   
T54 T52   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  79   77       156  +12   
T35 T52   Carter Busse  East Carolina  77   79       156  +12   
T35 T52   Luis de Minon *  UNCW  77   79       156  +12   
T61 T58   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  80   77       157  +13   
T68 T58   Kash Bellar  Ball State  81   76       157  +13   
T54 T58   Alejandro Rodriguez  Lipscomb  79   78       157  +13   
T54 T58   Juan Callejo Ropero  Elon  79   78       157  +13   
T61 T62   Daniel Medellin  Georgia State  80   78       158  +14   
T43 T62   Alec Cesare  Ball State  78   80       158  +14   
T74 T62   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  82   76       158  +14   
T35 T65   Alex Vogelsong  Auburn  77   82       159  +15   
T26 T65   Braxton Kuntz  Ball State  76   83       159  +15   
T54 T65   Carter Smith  Ball State  79   80       159  +15   
T79 T65   Isaac MacNaughton  Jacksonville State  83   76       159  +15   
T68 T69   Drew Carlin  Richmond  81   79       160  +16   
T92 T69   Quin Polin  Richmond  87   73       160  +16   
T61 T69   Hal Dove  Auburn  80   80       160  +16   
T79 T69   Hunter Gillard  Kennesaw State  83   77       160  +16   
T74 T73   Nathan Woodham  Lamar University  82   79       161  +17   
T54 T73   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  79   82       161  +17   
T74 T73   Jordan Jung  Georgia State  82   79       161  +17   
T79 T73   Blake Lorenz  Wichita State  83   78       161  +17   
T79 T77   Minas Manias  Lipscomb  83   79       162  +18   
T90 T77   Sebastian Gamboa  Florida Gulf Coast U  86   76       162  +18   
T68 T77   Mads Jensen  Toledo  81   81       162  +18   
T61 T77   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  80   82       162  +18   
T79 T81   Lucas Scheufler  Wichita State  83   80       163  +19   
T43 T81   Parker Moellinger  Richmond  78   85       163  +19   
T17 T81   David Schneider Jerez  Lamar University  75   88       163  +19   
T79 T84   Bennett Ruby  Southern Mississippi  83   81       164  +20   
T79 T84   Josh Kirkham  Northern Illinois  83   81       164  +20   
T68 T84   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  81   83       164  +20   
T61 T87   Tyler DeChellis  East Carolina  80   85       165  +21   
T74 T87   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi  82   83       165  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 T87   Cameron Jackson  Georgia State  85   80       165  +21   
T90 T90   Zach Sokolosky  Wichita State  86   81       167  +23   
T74 T90   Tanner Bronnum  Georgia State  82   85       167  +23   
T79 T90   Joshua Todd  Kennesaw State  83   84       167  +23   
T92 93   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  87   82       169  +25   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL
2024 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL
2024 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Auburn 298 284 582

T1 Brendan Valdes (2) 71 70 141

3 Jackson Koivun (1) 71 73 144

T7 Carson Bacha (3) 78 70 148

T17 Ryan Eshleman (4) 80 71 151

T38 Cayden Pope (5) 78 76 154

2 UNCW 304 290 594

6 Walker Isley (1) 76 71 147

T9 Patrick Sparks (2) 76 73 149

T17 Sander Akeren (4) 78 73 151

T29 Gray Mitchum (3) 80 73 153

T29 Ryan O'Neil (5) 74 79 153

3 Florida Gulf Coast U 302 294 596

4 Austin Cherichella (1) 73 72 145

T9 Brody Stevenson (4) 77 72 149

T17 Joe Sullivan (2) 76 75 151

T17 Matt Millar (3) 76 75 151

T77 Sebastian Gamboa (5) 86 76 162

4 Auburn 299 303 602

T1 J.M. Butler (2) 71 70 141

T17 Josiah Gilbert (4) 75 76 151

T29 Reed Lotter (3) 76 77 153

T65 Alex Vogelsong (1) 77 82 159

T69 Hal Dove (5) 80 80 160

5 Elon 298 307 605

T7 Garrett Risner (1) 71 77 148

T17 Jack Wieler (3) 75 76 151

T29 Bronson Myers (4) 77 76 153

T38 Matt Doyle (2) 75 79 154

T58 Juan Callejo Ropero (5) 79 78 157

6 Kennesaw State 308 302 610

T14 Claes Borregaard (1) 75 75 150

T14 Hugo Lari (2) 73 77 150

T14 Shaun Cook (3) 77 73 150

T69 Hunter Gillard (4) 83 77 160

T90 Joshua Todd (5) 83 84 167

7 East Carolina 307 304 611

T9 Philip Bondestad (4) 76 73 149

T38 Ethan Hall (2) 74 80 154

T45 Lucas Augustsson (1) 83 72 155

T52 Carter Busse (5) 77 79 156

T87 Tyler DeChellis (3) 80 85 165
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Jacksonville State 300 312 612

T29 Richardo Matho (3) 74 79 153

T45 Erik Jansson (1) 75 80 155

T45 Gabriel Restrepo (4) 78 77 155

T52 Santiago Bailleres (5) 73 83 156

T65 Isaac MacNaughton (2) 83 76 159

T9 Lipscomb 312 301 613

T17 Sam Potter (3) 78 73 151

T24 Ford Goldasich (1) 74 78 152

T29 Will Holan (2) 81 72 153

T58 Alejandro Rodriguez (5) 79 78 157

T77 Minas Manias (4) 83 79 162

T9 Richmond 308 305 613

T9 Cole Ekert (1) 74 75 149

T29 Jack LaPiana (4) 75 78 153

T69 Drew Carlin (2) 81 79 160

T69 Quin Polin (5) 87 73 160

T81 Parker Moellinger (3) 78 85 163

11 Florida Atlantic 309 306 615

T24 Max Sturdza (1) 74 78 152

T24 Jack Wehle (3) 78 74 152

T45 Andres Atrio (4) 78 77 155

T52 Jake Hibbert (5) 79 77 156

T84 Juan Delgado (2) 81 83 164

12 Toledo 312 306 618

5 Barend Botha (1) 75 71 146

T45 Palmer Yenrick (3) 76 79 155

T52 NJ Botha (4) 81 75 156

T77 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (2) 80 82 162

T77 Mads Jensen (5) 81 81 162

T13 Ball State 312 309 621

T24 Ali Khan (3) 79 73 152

T58 Kash Bellar (1) 81 76 157

T62 Alec Cesare (5) 78 80 158

T65 Carter Smith (2) 79 80 159

T65 Braxton Kuntz (4) 76 83 159

T13 Northern Illinois 311 310 621

T29 Felix Krammer (3) 78 75 153

T38 Ben Sluzas (2) 77 77 154

T38 Ian Bruchhauser (4) 77 77 154

T73 Zach Place (1) 79 82 161

T84 Josh Kirkham (5) 83 81 164

15 Lamar University 309 315 624

T9 Carl Hardin (1) 72 77 149

T58 Jacob Lindh (2) 80 77 157

T73 Nathan Woodham (4) 82 79 161

T81 David Schneider Jerez (3) 75 88 163

93 Pedro Marin (5) 87 82 169

16 Southern Mississippi 314 315 629

T29 Ryan Dupuy (4) 74 79 153

T45 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (5) 76 79 155

T62 Robbie Latter (1) 82 76 158

T84 Bennett Ruby (2) 83 81 164

T87 Supakorn Amornchaichan (3) 82 83 165
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Wichita State 320 311 631

T24 Michael Winslow (1) 75 77 152

T45 Aston Castillo (3) 79 76 155

T73 Blake Lorenz (2) 83 78 161

T81 Lucas Scheufler (4) 83 80 163

T90 Zach Sokolosky (5) 86 81 167

18 Georgia State 317 318 635

T38 Connor MacMillan (1) 73 81 154

T62 Daniel Medellin (3) 80 78 158

T73 Jordan Jung (2) 82 79 161

T87 Cameron Jackson (5) 85 80 165

T90 Tanner Bronnum (4) 82 85 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T38 Max Johnson (Auburn) 83 71 154

T52 Luis de Minon (UNCW) 77 79 156

T52 CJ van Wyk (Toledo) 78 78 156
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Tiger Invitational 78.16 93

2 2024 Tiger Invitational 77.37 93

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Tiger Invitational 77.76 186

 

Auburn University Club: 2024 Tiger Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 429     10 64 17 2   

2 3 207     7 67 15 4   

3 4 435     12 62 14 5   

4 5 560     22 45 21 3 2 

5 4 482     2 42 37 11 1 

6 4 425     4 58 27 4   

7 5 571   1 26 35 25 4 2 

8 3 215     3 55 30 5   

9 4 483     4 44 37 7 1 

10 4 447     6 52 32 3   

11 4 446     6 58 24 3 2 

12 5 587     30 41 17 4 1 

13 4 375     5 48 28 8 4 

14 3 186     5 50 31 7   

15 4 426     10 63 16 4   

16 5 615     10 58 22 3   

17 3 220     2 69 20 1 1 

18 4 482       53 32 5 3 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 482 +0.65 

9 4 483 +0.55 

13 4 375 +0.55 

18 4 482 +0.55 

14 3 186 +0.43 

8 3 215 +0.40 

10 4 447 +0.34 

6 4 425 +0.33 

11 4 446 +0.33 

17 3 220 +0.25 

16 5 615 +0.19 

2 3 207 +0.17 

15 4 426 +0.15 

3 4 435 +0.13 

4 5 560 +0.13 

7 5 571 +0.12 

1 4 429 +0.12 

12 5 587 -0.02 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Tiger Inv. by Jason Dufner
Auburn University Club

Auburn, AL
2024 Tiger Invitational 
Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 483 +0.73 

5 4 482 +0.56 

14 3 186 +0.56 

10 4 447 +0.53 

3 4 435 +0.46 

18 4 482 +0.40 

8 3 215 +0.35 

7 5 571 +0.33 

15 4 426 +0.33 

2 3 207 +0.31 

17 3 220 +0.30 

6 4 425 +0.27 

13 4 375 +0.26 

16 5 615 +0.26 

12 5 587 +0.23 

11 4 446 +0.18 

4 5 560 +0.05 

1 4 429 +0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 482 +0.65 

13 4 375 +0.55 

18 4 482 +0.55 

9 4 483 +0.55 

14 3 186 +0.43 

8 3 215 +0.40 

10 4 447 +0.34 

6 4 425 +0.33 

11 4 446 +0.33 

17 3 220 +0.25 

16 5 615 +0.19 

2 3 207 +0.17 

15 4 426 +0.15 

3 4 435 +0.13 

4 5 560 +0.13 

1 4 429 +0.12 

7 5 571 +0.12 

12 5 587 -0.02 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 482 +0.61 

13 4 375 +0.54 

17 3 220 +0.49 

9 4 483 +0.44 

8 3 215 +0.43 

15 4 426 +0.37 

3 4 435 +0.37 

14 3 186 +0.37 

1 4 429 +0.37 

10 4 447 +0.35 

12 5 587 +0.26 

6 4 425 +0.26 

4 5 560 +0.26 

18 4 482 +0.22 

11 4 446 +0.22 

16 5 615 +0.20 

7 5 571 +0.17 

2 3 207 +0.14 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 429     28 166 44 11   

2 3 207     20 164 62 6   

3 4 435     22 153 53 13 5 

4 5 560     48 141 52 7 4 

5 4 482     7 119 97 26 3 

6 4 425     18 158 62 13 1 

7 5 571   4 56 101 53 19 7 

8 3 215     12 151 54 20 3 

9 4 483     8 121 87 21 6 

10 4 447     13 132 94 8 2 

11 4 446     20 161 54 8 3 

12 5 587   1 50 123 55 11 3 

13 4 375     14 133 77 14 5 

14 3 186     10 136 83 18 2 

15 4 426   1 15 157 59 9 2 

16 5 615     30 137 64 8 1 

17 3 220     7 157 73 5 1 

18 4 482     7 147 80 8 4 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28757&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

